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WIRED TO: 


Williamson Cty MOTRF 


Williamson Cty Treasurer 


Williamson County Tax Assessor 


Wire date 

5/13/2016 

5/13/2016 

5/16/2016 

WIRE TRANSFERS 


May 11/16 - May 17116 


PURPOSE 

Flex Fund Replenishment 


Jury Replenishment 


Inspection Fees 


TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

$ 2,062.91 

$ 8,958.00 

$ 99.00 

$ 11,119.91 
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