WIRE TRANSFERS

May 11/16 - May 17/16

WIRED TO:	Wire date	PURPOSE	AMOUNT	
Williamson Cty MOTRF	5/13/2016	Flex Fund Replenishment	\$	2,062.91
Williamson Cty Treasurer	5/13/2016	Jury Replenishment	\$	8,958.00
Williamson County Tax Assessor	5/16/2016	Inspection Fees	\$	99.00
		TOTAL	\$	11,119.91